



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 17151 of 2025

Subhash Chandra Upadhyay

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Shashi Ranjan Srivastava
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 92

HON'BLE RAM MANOHAR NARAYAN MISHRA, J.

1. List after three weeks.
2. Interim order, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of listing.

(Ram Manohar Narayan Mishra,J.)

September 10, 2025

Ashish/-